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Louis James Porter

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Louis James Porter
Postcode BR3 1LB

Date of birth May 1996

Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

ROBYN NUTRITION LIMITED

MIX & BAKE LTD

PHOERA COSMETICS LIMITED
THE HANDMADE CHRISTMAS CO
LIMITED

36&5 LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
69 GROUP LIMITED
A LETTER FROM SANTA LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

12391524
09992722
09713130
09710835

08938358

Number
09710884
09710842

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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918994703

918994703
Unit 11, Beckenham Business
Centre Kent House Lane
Beckenham
United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

08/01/2020
08/02/2016
31/07/2015
30/07/2015

09/07/2014

App. Date

30/07/2015
30/07/2015

Res. Date

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Position
Director
Director



