Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Louis James Porter 918994703

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Louis James Porter Number 918994703

Postcode BR3 1LB Address Unit 11, Beckenham Business

Centre Kent House Lane

Beckenham United Kingdom

Date of birth May 1996 Nationality British

Total current 5

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
ROBYN NUTRITION LIMITED	12391524	Non-Trading	08/01/2020	Director
MIX & BAKE LTD	09992722	Non-Trading	08/02/2016	Director
PHOERA COSMETICS LIMITED	09713130	Active - Accounts Filed	31/07/2015	Director
THE HANDMADE CHRISTMAS CO	09710835	Non-Trading	30/07/2015	Director
LIMITED				
36&5 LIMITED	08938358	Active - Accounts Filed	09/07/2014	Director

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
69 GROUP LIMITED	09710884	Company is dissolved	30/07/2015		Director
A LETTER FROM SANTA LTD	09710842	Company is dissolved	30/07/2015		Director